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Poz Nr Pilot Automobil G C

Rânca

      Timp mansa 1Timp realizat Ecart fata 
de I-ul

Ecart fata 
de prec

Timp mansa 2

1 1 Hora Lucien Lola F3000 D 0 2:41,1992:41,199 112.22 km/h - 

2 2 Andronic Paul Mitsubishi Lancer H 5  2:47,267 06,068 06,0682:47,267
3 5 Dumitrescu Andrei Tatuus CR D 0 3:18,978(+10)2:50,221 09,022 02,9542:50,221
4 6 Radut Lucian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8,5 A 5 2:57,1702:53,395 12,196 03,1742:53,395
5 58 Zaberca Ovidiu Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8.5 H 5  2:54,115 12,916 00,7202:54,115
6 3 Cismaru Catalin Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 N 5 3:00,3032:57,690 16,491 03,5752:57,690
7 41 Onoriu Daniel Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 5 H 5 2:59,3112:59,311 18,112 01,621 

8 177 Mageanu Norris Subaru Impreza N11 N 5 3:04,1133:00,243 19,044 00,9323:00,243
9 32 Padurean Mircea VW Golf H 3 3:02,6993:00,419 19,220 00,1763:00,419
10 88 Ciobotaru Ciprian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 N 5 3:12,7633:00,812 19,613 00,3933:00,812
11 94 Negru Traian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 A 5 3:05,3753:01,826 20,627 01,0143:01,826
12 37 Stan Eduard Subaru Impreza N 5 3:09,7233:01,983 20,784 00,1573:01,983
13 31 Graef Gunther Toyota Celica A 5 3:07,3463:02,745 21,546 00,7623:02,745
14 66 Nicolae Ion Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 A 5 3:12,8203:03,373 22,174 00,6283:03,373
15 8 Iliescu Sorin Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 N 5 3:07,0163:03,776 22,577 00,4033:03,776
16 83 Serban Andrei Renault Megane H 3 3:10,0053:05,129 23,930 01,3533:05,129
17 36 Petre Marius Skoda Fabia H 3 3:12,1103:05,736 24,537 00,6073:05,736
18 49 Tempestini Simone Subaru Impreza N15 N 5 3:11,2963:06,970 25,771 01,2343:06,970
19 74 Florea Dan Renault CLIO A 3 3:14,4803:08,030 26,831 01,0603:08,030
20 50 Alexandru Catalin Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 H 5 3:16,0583:10,071 28,872 02,0413:10,071
21 77 Ghisoi Sorin Skoda Fabia TDI A 3 3:17,0733:12,059 30,860 01,9883:12,059
22 33 Craciunescu Andrei BMW M3 H 5 3:21,6053:12,392 31,193 00,3333:12,392
23 80 Rosca Florin VW Golf H 3 3:27,6213:13,952 32,753 01,5603:13,952
24 95 Trifu Nicolae Mihai Dacia Nova H 3 3:15,7993:14,509 33,310 00,5573:14,509
25 29 Ghinea Emil Renault 5GT Turbo H 4 3:29,2753:15,030 33,831 00,5213:15,030
26 437 Prepelita Dan Sorin VW Golf 2 H 4 3:45,5113:15,405 34,206 00,3753:15,405
27 110 Rusea Bogdan Dacia Logan H 2 3:28,1743:15,659 34,460 00,2543:15,659
28 42 Necula Radu Peugeot 106 S16 N 2 3:29,3893:16,359 35,160 00,7003:16,359
29 47 Mitrasca Andrei Seat Ibiza H 4 3:35,1573:17,033 35,834 00,6743:17,033
30 170 Toma Dorin BMW 120d H 4  3:21,153 39,954 04,1203:21,153
31 65 Ortelecan Radu Renault CLIO RS A 3 3:34,3123:21,167 39,968 00,0143:21,167
32 85 Talasman Bogdan Citroen Saxo N 2 3:34,0383:23,947 42,748 02,7803:23,947
33 409 Opritoiu Aurelian Cosmin Suzuki Swift H 2 3:50,0213:24,805 43,606 00,8583:24,805
34 424 Dragomir Razvan Citroen Saxo VTS A 2 4:05,6833:26,612 45,413 01,8073:26,612
35 420 Necula Gabriel Citroen Saxo VTS N 2 3:37,9463:26,918 45,719 00,3063:26,918
36 86 Bunica Alina Skoda Fabia RS H 4 3:32,8733:27,269 46,070 00,3513:27,269
37 54 Samoila Bogdan Seat Ibiza TDI A 3 3:34,063(+10)3:27,297 46,098 00,0283:27,297(+10)
38 431 Minea Bogdan VW Golf H 4 3:50,1713:27,698 46,499 00,4013:27,698
39 27 Cojocaru Monica Peugeot 206 A 3 3:36,3173:27,857 46,658 00,1593:27,857
40 52 Dumitrescu Silviu Citroen C2 A 3 3:28,7333:28,733 47,534 00,8763:32,973

41 429 Bernat Lukacs Alexandru Subaru Impreza N 5 3:44,1583:30,467 49,268 01,7343:30,467
42 205 Tontsch Eduard BMW 1602 ti I2 A3 4:15,8333:31,849 50,650 01,3823:31,849
43 498 Asmarandei Ionel Citroen SAXO H 2 3:44,5383:32,488 51,289 00,6393:32,488
44 414 Szene Raul Rikardo Honda Civic H 2 3:37,2853:33,112 51,913 00,6243:33,112(+10)
45 427 Dumitrascu Adrian Nicolae Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 N 5 3:49,7593:33,716 52,517 00,6043:33,716(+10)
46 87 Coman Serban Peugeot 205 H 3  3:37,427 56,228 03,7113:37,427
47 412 Guran Marius Renault CLIO A 3 3:50,5803:38,819 57,620 01,3923:38,819
48 204 Borbely Lorincz BMW 2002 TI I1 A3 4:05,5183:39,060 57,861 00,2413:39,060
49 471 Petrisor Florin Seat Ibiza H 2 3:53,5733:39,430 58,231 00,3703:39,430
50 444 Iliescu Adi Dacia Logan H 2 3:45,1873:39,573 58,374 00,1433:39,573
51 71 Troanca Alin Ioan Citroen Saxo N 2 3:53,4873:43,657 01:02,458 04,0843:43,657
52 415 Botez Vasile Sorin Toyota Celica H 3 4:05,1993:44,360 01:03,161 00,7033:44,360
53 432 Marinescu Andrei Opel Kadett GSI H 3  3:47,113 01:05,914 02,7533:47,113
54 426 Harnagea Lucian VW Vento H 4 4:06,5163:47,415 01:06,216 00,3023:47,415
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55 407 Grindean Radu Dacia Logan N 2 4:05,6413:56,906 01:15,707 09,4913:56,906
56 423 Man Daniel Dacia Logan N 2 4:09,1774:00,692 01:19,493 03,7864:00,692
57 413 Matache Mihnea Bogdan VW Scirocco H 4 4:02,8914:02,891 01:21,692 02,199 

58 270 Comsa Marian Leyland Innocenti Mini Co I1 A1 4:17,2174:17,217 01:36,018 14,326 

453 Dobranici Bogdan Seat Ibiza H 4 - - -

Director Sportiv
Calangea Florin

Secretar Sef
Toma Marius


